

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 65 OF 2004  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

MOST INDRAPARI DEVI Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NAWAL KISHORE PATEL Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution

Date: 20/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr Pavan Kumar,Adv.  
Mr.Prithvi Pal,adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subhro Sanyal,Adv.  
Mr.Kawaljit Singh Bhatia,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the respondent submits that the  
statement of cases is ready and attempt will be made to  
file in the course of the day. Office to verify and  
put up.

List the matter on 28.01.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar